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eeting Name Company Address Town Zip Phone e-mail
HM X X X Ferwerda, John 1355 State Street Veazie, ME 04401
HM X X X Kalloch, Norman HCR 68, Box 543 North New Portland, ME 04961 nrkllch@tds.net
HM X X X LaFlamme, Kenneth J. 113 Highland Ave. Old Town, ME 04468-1936
X X X X $25 $30 Babine, Richard 355 Cedar Breeze North Glenburn, ME 04401
X X X X X X $25 $30 Bakajza, George P.O. Box 420 Greenville Junction, ME 04442 bakajza@hughes.net 
X X X X X X $25 $30 Brewer, Dale Statewide Surveys, Inc. 35 Eastman Road Cape Elizabeth, ME 04107 statewidesurveys@maine.rr.com
X X X X $25 Briggs, Russell SUNY College of Env. Science 241 Illick Hall, One Forestry Drive Syracuse, NY 13210 rdbriggs@esf.edu
X X X X X X $25 Broadwater, Ian Broadwater Environmental, Inc. 31 Wyoming Ave Portland, ME 04103 ib@broadwaterenv.com
X X X X X $25 $30 Brown, Darryl Main-Land Development Cons. PO Box Q Livermore Falls, ME 04254 darryl@main-landdevelopment.com
X X X X X X $25 $30 Burman, Aleita S.W. Cole Engineering, Inc. 37 Liberty Drive Bangor, ME 04401 aburman@swcole.com
X X X X X Burnell, Alan Pinkham & Greer, Consulting Engineers 380 US Rte 1 Falmouth, ME 04105-2154 aburnell@pinkhamandgreer.com
X X X X Butler, Ted USDA - NRCS 42 Pine Crest Drive Dover-Foxcroft, ME 04426 ted.butler@me.usda.gov
X X X X X X $25 $30 Carpenter, Andrew Northern Tilth P.O. Box 361 Belfast, ME 04915 andrew@northerntilth.com
X X X X X $25 Cobb, Bonnie 396 Newell Brook Road Durham, ME 04222 bcobb3@suscom-maine.net
X X X X Corey, Paul 99 Boutelle Road Bangor, ME 04401 pbcorey@gwi.net
X X X X X X $25 Crane, J. Peter Peter Crane, Soil Consultant 162 Maddocks Ave Ellsworth, ME 04605 pahcrane@verizon.net
X X X X $25 Cuomo, Mike Michael Cuomo, Soil Scientist 6 York Pond Rd York, Maine 03909 mcuomo@maine.rr.com
X X X X $25 Doiron, Adam NH Soil Consultants, Inc. 23B Schuler Street Sanford, ME 04073 adampdoiron@yahoo.com
X X X X X X $25 $30 Dorion, Chris C.C. Dorion Geological Services 79 Bennoch Road Orono, ME 04473 cdorion@infionline.net
X X X X $25 Durgin, Dennis Megquier Hill Development Assoc. 9 Orchard Drive Hebron, ME 04238 dennisd@megalink.net
X X X X X X $50 $30 Durgin, Hugh PO Box 817,  40 Douglass Loop Blue Hill, ME 04614 soilsci@media2.hypernet.com
X X X X $25 $30 Fernandez, Ivan University of Maine 5722 Deering Hall Orono, ME 04479 ivanjf@maine.edu
X X Filauro, Anthony 212 Cottage Road Millinocket, ME 04462 filauroa@yahoo.com
X X X X Frick, Albert Albert Frick Associates, Inc. 95A County Road Gorham, ME 04038 afa@maine.rr.com
X X X X X X $25 $30 Fullerton, Gary Sebago Technics, Inc. P.O. Box 1339 Westbrook, ME 04098-1339 gfullerton@sebagotechnics.com
X X X $25 $30 Gardner, Kenneth R. J.R.K. Soils Inc. P.O. Box 291 Limington, Maine 04049
X X X X X $25 Good, Stephen Soil Services, Inc. 102 Hickory Hill Dr. Boyce, LA 71409 pedgood@aol.com
X X X X X X $25 $30 Gramlich, Mike PO 284 Holden, ME 04429 MikeJGramlich@msn.com
X X $25 $30 Granger, Greg USDA - NRCS 42 Pine Crest Drive Dover-Foxcroft, ME 04426 564-2628 X 4 greg.granger@me.usda.gove
X X X X X X $25 $30 Hampton, Mark Mark Hampton Associates, Inc. PO Box 1931 Portland, ME 04104-1931 mhampto1@maine.rr.com
X X x X X Hersey, Bill 292 Hardison Road Caribou, ME 04736-3745 soildogger@juno.com
X X X X X X $25 $30 Hoar, Wayne PO Box 497 Guilford, ME 04443 wayne.hoar@me.usda.gov
X X X X X X $25 $30 Howell, Steve S.W. Cole Engineering, Inc. 37 Liberty Drive Bangor, ME 04401 showell@swcole.com
X X X X X X $25 $30 Langley-Turnbaugh, Samantha USM - Env. Science Program 37 College Ave., 106 Bailey Hall Gorham, ME 04038 langley@usm.maine.edu
X X X X X X $25 $30 Knapp, Corinne P.O. Box 324 Monson , ME 04464 csknapp@midmaine.com
X X X Lecker, Laura Suomi 151 Wiiliams Road Newport, ME  04011-1583 laura.lecker@me.usda.gov
X X X X X Logan, James Albert Frick Associates, Inc. 95A County Road Gorham, ME 04038 afajames@maine.rr.com
X X X X X X $25 Lord, Jack Jack W. Lord Soil Tests, Inc. PO Box 60 Palermo, ME 04354
X X X X X $25 Lord, Leonard 160 Camp Lee Rd. Epping, NH 03042 llord@carexecosciences.com
X X X X X X $25 $30 Marceau, David Gartley & Dorskey Engineering 59 B Union St, P.O. Box 1031 Camden, ME 04843 dmarceau@gartleydorsky.com
X X X X X X $25 $30 Mariano, Michael Highland Soil Services 75 Prospect Street Somersworth, NH 03878 highlandsoilservices@comcast.net
X X` X X X X $25 $30 Moyse, David Moyse Environmental Services 355 Husson Ave, Suite #4 Bangor, ME 04401 dave@moyseenvironmental.com
X X X X X $25 $30 Noble, William T. 2111 West River Road Sidney, Maine 04330 william.t.noble@maine.gov
X X X X X X $50 $30 Noel, Joseph PO Box 174 South Berwick, ME 03908 jwnoel@aol.com
X X X X X $25 Ott, Allan PO Box 874 Bar Harbor, ME 04609
X X X X $25 Pelletier, Steve Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 30 Park Drive Topsham, ME 04086 steve.pelletier@stantec.com
X X $25 $30 Perkins, Greg Greg Perkins Soil Consultants, Inc. P.O. Box 1233 Holden, ME 04429 843-6013 gregperkins096@yahoo.com
X X X X X X $25 $30 Phillips, Donald Phillips EcoServices 213 Pattee Road Monroe, ME 04951 d_phillips@prexar.com
X X X X X X $25 $30 Rocque, David Maine Dept. of Agriculture SHS #28 Augusta, ME 04333 david.rocque@maine.gov
X X X $25 $30 St. Amand, Roger C.E.S. P.O. Box 76 Bass Harbor, ME 04653 rstamand@ces-maine.com
X X X X X Scott, Norman 19 Fairview Avenue Gray, ME 04039 dr_dirt_man@netzero.net
X X X X X Silver, Dave MDEP - separate from address P.O. Box 2385 Augusta, ME 04338 sil06@roadrunner.com
X X $25 $30 Stratton, Ken Stratton Associates P.O. Box 375 Winthrop, ME 04346 485-0738 fernfancier@hotmail.com
X X X X Stewart, Douglas Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 30 Park Drive Topsham, ME 04086 dstewart@woodlotalt.com
X X X X X X $25 $30 Turcotte, David 15 HiView Lane Corinth, ME 04427 turc3@roadrunner.com
X X X X X $25 Verrill, D. Bruce Verrill Group, Inc. 234 Hill Top Road Chesterville, ME 04938
X X X X X X $25 $30 Vile, Robert Robert Vile Soil Consulting, Inc. PO Box 114, Cates Road Dixmont, ME 04932 vile@uninets.net
X X X X X Walton, Clyde 23 Limberlost Road Fayette, ME 04349 cdwalton@megalink.net
X X X X $25 West, Jennifer Normandeau Associates, Inc. 80 Leighton Rd. Falmouth, ME 04105 jwest@normandeau.com
X X X X $25 Whitney, John 31 North Chester Rd Chester, ME 04457 john@rockstogems.com
X X X X $25 $30 Wilkinson, David 252 Gammon Road Buckfield, ME 04220 david.wilkinson@me.usda.gov

X X $15 Abbott, C.L. P.O. Box 4040 Belgrade Lakes, ME clabbott@gwi.net
X X Agius, Brad S.W. Cole Engineering, Inc. 37 Liberty Drive Bangor, ME 04401 bagius@swcole.com
X X X X $15 $30 Altvater, Dana Passamaquoddy Tribe P.O. Box 147 Perry, ME 04667 danaaltvater@wabanaki.com
X X X X $15 $30 Ball, Bob S.W. Cole Engineering, Inc. 37 Liberty Drive Bangor, ME 04401 bball@swcole.com
X X X X $15 $30 Banaitis, Michael Moyse Environmental Services 355 Husson Ave, Suite #4 Bangor, ME 04401 mike@moyseenvironmental.com
X X Bavor, Kendra MACTEC Engineering and Consulting, Inc.511 Congress St, P.O. Box 7050 Portland, ME 04112-7050 kcbavor@mactec.com
X X Bigelow, Chester C. III PWS James W. Sewall Co. Sewall 136 Center St, P.O. Box 433 Old Town, ME 04468 chester.bigelow@jws.com
X X $15 Briand, Nicole Town of Bowdoinham 666-5531 666-5531 666-5531 666-5531666-5531 nbriand@bowdoinham.com
X X Butler, Nicholas USDA - NRCS 135 Williams Rd. Newport, ME 04953 nicholas.butler@me.usda.gov
X X X X X X $15 $30 Cironi, Greg S.W. Cole Engineering, Inc. 555 Eastern Avenue Augusta, ME 04330 gcironi@swcole.com
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eeting Name Company Address Town Zip Phone e-mail
945-3829X X Cousens, Eric J. City of Auburn Auburn Hall 60 Court St. Suite 104 Auburn, ME ecousens@ci.auburn.me.us

X X Dalton, Christopher Cayce Town of York 186 York St York, Maine 03090 cdalton@yorkmaine.org
X X X $15 $30 Doel, Donna 1 Dupont Drive Presque Isle, ME 04769 donnadoel@hotmail.com
X X X Dolham, Charles B. 2740 Western Road Warren, ME 04864-4466
X X X $15 Donohue, Sean TRC Environmental 400 Southborogh Dr South Portland, ME 04106 sdonohue@trcsolutions.com
X X Duigan, Shane 30 Park Dr Topsham, ME 04086 shane.duigan@stantec.com
X X $15 Erich, Susan University of Maine 5722 Deering Hall Orono, ME 04479 581-2997 erich@maine.edu
X X $15 Engert, Bruce Town of Dresden P.O. Box 30 Dresden, ME 04342 350-5282 engertbbh@verizon.com
X X Evon, Robert USDA - NRCS 42 Pine Crest Drive Dover-Foxcroft, ME 04426 robert.evon@me.usda.gov
X X Ferris, Chuck Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 30 Park Drive Topsham, ME 04086 cferris@woodlotalt.com
X X Finamore, Alex Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 30 Park Drive Topsham, ME 04086 afinamore@woodlotalt.com
X X Flewelling, Larry 164 Lawrence St. Dover-Foxcroft, ME 04426
X X Dennis Ford Town of Lamoine 71 Orlin Ln Lamoine, ME 04605 nwford@gwi.net
X X Ford, Duane P.O. Box 66782 Falmouth, ME 04105 sford1@maine.rr.om
X X Franek, Dan Southern Maine Community College 8 Alder St South Portland, ME 04106
X X $15 $30 Gardner, Justin J.R.K. Soils Inc. P.O. Box 291 Limington, Maine 04049 637-2260
X X $15 $30 Glessner, Michael Sebago Technics, Inc. P.O. Box 1339 Westbrook, ME 04098-1339 856-0277 mglessner@sebagotechnics.com
X X X Gravel, John TRC Environmental 400 Scarborough Dr. South Portland, ME 04106 jgravel@trcsolutions.com
X X Gregg, Thomas 830 Mapleton Rd. Mapleton, ME 04757 764-6450 (525-3103) thomas.gregg@maine.edu
X X Hall, Aaron CES, Inc 465 S. Main St P.O. Box 639 Brewer, ME 4412 989-4824
X X X X X Hodgins, Timothy S.W. Cole Engineering, Inc. 37 Liberty Drive Bangor, ME 04401 thodgins@swcole.com
X X X X X X $15 $30 Howard, Brian 9 Joffre Street Sanford, ME 04073-4309 bhoward@gwi.net
X X X Hughes, Paul 175 James Road Cornville, ME 04976 pkhughes12@hotmail.com
X X X Hundley, Steve NRCS 2 Brookfield Road Falmouth, ME 04105 steven.hundley@nh.usda.gov
X X X X X $15 $30 Jones, Amy 3330 Bennoch Road Alton, ME 04468 jonesamyn@yahoo.com
X X X $15 Jordan, Richard E. Jr. Boyle Associates 5 Fundy Rd. Falmouth, ME 04105 rjordan@boyleassociates.net
X X X X $15 $30 Kelly, Brian DBA  Topographic 850 West Main Street Dover-Foxcroft, ME 04426 topo@psouth.net
X X $15 Kelly, Colin North Union Rd. Union, ME 04862 785-2881
X X X X X X $15 $30 Kelshaw, Rod Boyle Associates 432 Bald Mtn. Rd. Dedham, ME 04429 rkelshaw@boyleassociates.net
X X X X $15 Kettell, Anna USDA - NRCS 358 Kenduskeag-Levant Rd #4 Kenduskeag, ME 04450 anna.kettell@me.usda.gov
X X X X X $15 $30 Knapp, Dale F. Stanec Consulting Services, Inc. 30 Park Drive Topsham, ME 04086 dale.knapp@stanec.com
X X X X X Lyman, Charles S.W. Cole Engineering, Inc. 555 Eastern Avenue Augusta, ME 04330 clyman@swcole.com
X X MacCready, Peter 161 Holmes Rd South Bristol, ME 04568 maccready@ime.net
X X McDougal, Benjamin Town of York 186 York St York, Maine 03909-1314 bmcdougal@yorkmaine.org
X X Menendez, Jeni 30 Park Dr Topsham, ME 04086 jeni.menendez@stantec.com
X X X X Olson, Ron 233 Old County Road Hampden, ME 04444 olsonpr@fedweeknet.com
X X Paiement, Tom 22 Jakes Run Woolwich, ME 04579 paiement@suscom-maine.net
X X Paladino, Theresa 8 Connecticut St., Apt. #3 Old Town, ME 04468 tpdino@qmail.com
X X Paradis, Roger Portland Water District 1 White Rock Rd Standish, ME 04084 nwhalen@pwd.org
X X Phinney, Ronald 75 Staples Road Limington, Maine 04049 ron_phinney@yahoo.com
X X X X X X $15 Pilgrim, Sid 87 Mill Road Durham, NH 03824 sap@cisunix.unh.edu
X X X X X X $15 $30 Raymond, Jay Moyse Environmental Services 744 Main St., Suite #4, Box 16 Presque Isle, ME 04769 jrmes@mfx.net
X X $15 Rouleau, Tricia 92 Birch Ave Ellsworth, ME 04605 trouleau@maine.rr.com
X X Sanborn, Stephen A. Builders Design Services P.O. Box 81 Parsonsfield, ME 04047 buildersdesign@adelphia.net
X X Shultz, Andrew H. Maine Forest Service C/O Maine Forest Service, 22 SHS Augusta, ME 04333 andrew.h.shultz@maine.gov
X X Simmons, Jeff Stanec Consulting Services, Inc. 30 Park Drive Topsham, ME 04086 jsimmons@woodlotalt.com
X X Spalding, Allegra Stantec 30 Park Dr Topsham, ME 04086 allegra.spalding@stantec.com
X X X X X X $15 $30 Spencer, Cheryl University of Maine - Forest Soils PO Box 12 Stillwater, ME 04489 RPT372@maine.edu
X X X $15 Stankevitz, Frank Town of Winslow 114 Benton Ave. Winslow, ME 04901 frank@winslowmaine.org
X X Stockwell, Lauren 58 Hendricks Hill Rd Southport, ME 04576 stockenv@roadrunner.com
X X X X X X $15 $30 Szillery, Johanna S.W. Cole Engineering, Inc. 37 Liberty Drive Bangor, ME 04401 johanna.szillery@swcole.com
X X Valentine, Richard Surveyworks, Inc. 528 River Rd Greene, ME 04236 rvalentine@surveyworksinc.com
X X Whalen, Nate Portland Water District 1 White Rock Rd Standish, ME 04084 nwhalen@pwd.org

Registration Only (not members yet)
$15 Matthew Dorman 99 Glenn St. Caribou, ME 04736 matthew.dorman@umit.maine.edu
$15 Mary Beth Parent 1306 Chase Rd. Veazie, ME 04401 mary.parent@umit.maine.edu
$15 Willis Beazley 150 Richardson Rd. Orrington, ME 04474 willis.beazley@umit.maine.edu
$15 Bill Yeo 145 Old Brunswick Rd. Durham, ME 04222 yeomomma@aol.com
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